
CHILL PILL | Life Is Chill | Avid Biotech, LLC dba Ally Biotech  
 

Warning: Using marijuana during pregnancy could cause birth defects or 
other health issues to your unborn child 

Batch ID:  HCP-0010-B0039

Extraction Method: Other Hydrocarbon 

Harvest Date: 01/27/2025

Manufacture Date: 08/26/2025

Strain: Gary Payton



DRC#00000116DCJL00597353, MEL#00000128ESJI0069914
MEL#0000154ESTQI31348041

ABACA Ponderosa, LLC, DRC#00000075DCPP00704676, MEL#00000116ESSM79524188, 
AllGreens, Inc., DRC#00000011DCMZ00182361
Arizona Organix, DRC#00000099DCPL00826691, MEL#00000095ESIP13817359

DRC#00000119DCKO00583347, MEL#00000044ESZW01555573
MEL#00000076ESON21559195, DRC#00000079DCUU00478781
DRC#00000108DCVB00423429, MEL#00000022ESMC44584355

Cactus Bloom Facilities Management, LLC - Re-Leaf 85624, MEL#00000144ESQK21738687
Compassionate Care of AZ, Inc. - Kompo, DRC#00000068DCJU00476804, MEL#00000091ESHS96689917

DRC#00000058DCQU00115543, MEL#00000127ESET800222360
MEL#0000153ESTXW47689762

Desert Medical Campus Inc - JARS- Metrocenter, DRC#00000024DCTZ00479209, MEL#00000038ESPN59181329
Desertview Wellness & Healing Solutions, LLC, DRC#00000004DCKF00438872, MEL#00000038DCAL00224416

DRC# 00000073DCSV00210732, MEL#00000078ESQG10647381
DRC#00000027DCPI00457346, MEL#00000112ESWR37460976
DRC# 00000057DCHF00477864, MEL#00000126ESDQ50929013
DRC#00000043DCBC00869823
MEL# 00000137ESPF58509627
DRC#00000045DCYU00647140, MEL#00000108ESND56774062
DRC#00000051DCYH00987523, MEL#00000103ESEK38100955
DRC#00000071DCCX00288765, MEL#00000094ESMX02282810
DRC#00000017DCEX00412883, MEL#00000113ESLZ23317951

H4L Ponderosa, LLC DRC#00000093DCBC00293679, MEL#00000118ESDH66162163
High Mountain Health, LLC- Ponderosa Dispensary Flagstaff DRC#00000050DCBO00239922, MEL#00000087ESWR93327597

DRC#00000032DCOW00232310, MEL#00000046ESTW28902560
DRC#00000031DCPP00603866, MEL#00000045ESYU34105986
DRC#00000078DCBK00628996, MEL#00000088ESUZ76069650
MEL#00000136ESTJ56415147 
DRC# 00000006DCDX00478035, MEL#00000079ESTS64678211
MEL#0000164ESTEB22806734 
MEL#0000169ESTMB88870542 
MEL#0000165ESTJX05511145
DRC#00000081DCPK00962019 MEL#00000039ESEZ33667642

MMJ Apothecary - Ponderosa Glendale, DRC#00000062DCAY00861940, MEL#00000100ESEC12878172
DRC#00000002DCJK00811479, MEL#00000098ESAA47054477
DRC#00000111DCCI00384281, MEL#00000119ESKK32735375
DRC#00000133DCEJ00283862, MEL#00000122ESRN95872973
DRC#00000123DCYU00460808, MEL# 00000107ESVJ79465811
MEL#00000138ESOA91816349

Ponderosa Botanical Care Inc - Ponderosa Chandler, DRC#00000066DCBO00410690, MEL#00000109ESVM44878444
DRC#00000039DCVR00320237 MEL#00000124ESOS02903622
DRC#00000069DCFG00710475
DRC#00000131DCYO00924714, MEL#00000035ESBO39198288
DRC#00000113DCUX00454549 MEL#00000057ESJG92466754

Soothing Ponderosa, LLC, DRC#00000094DCTJ00667966, MEL#00000117ESPN93487198
DRC#00000065DCLV00799347 MEL#00000123ESYS35386603
 DRC#00000060DCIS00424661, MEL#00000089ESLW87335751

The Green Halo LLC DRC#00000026DCOM00244803, MEL#00000120ESGW29293058
DRC#00000004DCKF00438872, MEL#00000074ESMJ87013698

The Healing Center Wellness Center LLC - Health for Life - Crismon, DRC#00000041DCEN00861221, MEL#00000115ESJB22990289
Total Accountability Patient Care., The Prime Leaf on Park, DRC#00000025DCPT00084389, DRC# 00000114ESQS66067289

DRC#00000048DCKJ00945635, MEL#00000072ESRF58078256
Verde Dispensary Inc - Medusa, DRC#00000089DCQY00546716, MEL#00000063ESQI60809124

DRC#00000061DCMK00381513, MEL#00000097ESKC38985532
MEL#00000145ESNP1237 

G.T.L. Llc - Mint Cannabis Northern Ave DRC#00000128DCNB00202967, MEL#00000034ESEZ92106085
Uncle Harry Corp - Mint Cannabis Phoenix MEL#00000129ESRG43839179, DRC#00000110DCDE00541508
4245 Investments Llc - Mint Cannabis Mesa DRC#00000136DCKS00208201, MEL#00000036ESXU42814428
Swallowtail 3, LLC - Mint Cannabis Mesa MEL#0000161ESTOJ23023764
M&T Retail Facility, LLC - Mint Cannabis 75th Ave DRC#00000080DCQI00709964, MEL#00000101ESZO30906924
Eba Holdings Inc. - Mint Cannabis Scottsdale DRC#00000072DCMU00762354, MEL#00000068ESZM96727661
MCD-SE Venture 25, LLC - Mint Cannabis El Mirage MEL#0000167ESTML86118201
Woodstock 1 - Mint Cannabis Buckeye MEL#0000168ESTBM41952754
Ocotillo Vista, Inc.- Nirvana Cannabis -W. Phoenix DRC#00000109DCIT00443532, MEL#00000051ESYP04501588
SSW Ventures, LLC- Nirvana Cannabis -Downtown DRC#00000012DCJT00224887, MEL#00000111ESTX14447382
AZ Flower Power LLC- Nirvana Cannabis - Apache Junction MEL#0000148ESTMY68096274
Grunge Free LLC- Nirvana Cannabis - Florence MEL#0000160ESTDY36165846
Total Accountability Systems I Inc- Nirvana Cannabis - Prescott Valley DRC#00000009DCYP00763819, MEL#00000110ESBL46708127
Arizona Tree Equity 2- Nirvana Cannabis - Tucson MEL#0000170ESTVQ68678199
Nirvana Enterprises AZ, LLC- Nirvana/Backpack Boyz - Phoenix DRC#00000015DCGC00626237, MEL#00000121ESBM38825533
Life Changers Investments LLC- Nirvana/Cookies Cannabis Dispensary Tempe MEL#0000156ESTDP70697204
Valley Of The Sun Medical Dispensary, Inc. DRC#000000DCYO00463840, MEL#00000085ESFV25061802

Mother Oil: 
Manufacture Date:  

Flower:  

Obtained From:  

Manufactured at:  

Distributed by:  

Tested at:  


















